
RELAIS DES HORTENSIAS  2014

Place Doss Participant
Temps de 

parcours 1
Moyenne 1

Temps de 

parcours 2
Moyenne 2

Temps de 

passage 2 

Temps de 

parcours 3
Moyenne 3

Temps de 

passage 3

Temps de 

parcours 4
Moyenne 4

Temps de 

passage 4

Temps de 

parcours 5
Moyenne 5

Temps de 

passage 5 

Temps de 

parcours 6
Moyenne 6

Temps de 

passage 6 

1 5 LASSIMONNE HERVE 20 ' 35 '' 14,6 km/h 20 ' 50 '' 14,4 km/h 00h 41' 25'' 20 ' 09 '' 14,9 km/h 01h 01' 34'' 19 ' 56 '' 15,1 km/h 01h 21' 30'' 20 ' 05 '' 14,9 km/h 01h 41' 35'' 19 ' 57 '' 15,0 km/h 02h 01' 32''

2 39 STEPHAN YANN 23 ' 16 '' 12,9 km/h 23 ' 34 '' 12,7 km/h 00h46'50'' 23 ' 13 '' 12,9 km/h 01h 10' 03'' 22 ' 27 '' 13,4 km/h 01h 32' 30'' 21 ' 25 '' 14,0 km/h 01h 53' 55'' 22 ' 27 '' 13,4 km/h 02h 16' 22''

3 10 DANIEL MICKAEL 20 ' 45 '' 14,5 km/h 20 ' 25 '' 14,7 km/h 00h41'10'' 20 ' 57 '' 14,3 km/h 01h 02' 07'' 21 ' 07 '' 14,2 km/h 01h 23' 14'' 22 ' 12 '' 13,5 km/h 01h 45' 26'' 23 ' 36 '' 12,7 km/h 02h 09' 02''

4 8 JAOUEN JEAN BENOIT 22 ' 50 '' 13,1 km/h 24 ' 30 '' 12,2 km/h 00h 47' 20'' 24 ' 43 '' 12,1 km/h 01h 12' 03'' 24 ' 57 '' 12,0 km/h 01h 37' 00'' 25 ' 13 '' 11,9 km/h 02h 02' 13'' 24 ' 47 '' 12,1 km/h 02h 27' 00''

5 19 JOUVINIER REMI 22 ' 15 '' 13,5 km/h 22 ' 49 '' 13,1 km/h 00h45'04'' 22 ' 53 '' 13,1 km/h 01h 07' 57'' 23 ' 03 '' 13,0 km/h 01h 31' 00'' 25 ' 20 '' 11,8 km/h 01h 56' 20'' 26 ' 50 '' 11,2 km/h 02h 23' 10''

6 34 DEWAME STEPHANE 22 ' 36 '' 13,3 km/h 23 ' 34 '' 12,7 km/h 00h 46' 10'' 23 ' 53 '' 12,6 km/h 01h 10' 03'' 23 ' 57 '' 12,5 km/h 01h 34' 00'' 24 ' 48 '' 12,1 km/h 01h 58' 48'' 26 ' 43 '' 11,2 km/h 02h 25' 31''

7 33 MOUILLOUR BERTRAND 26 ' 57 '' 11,1 km/h 26 ' 17 '' 11,4 km/h 00h 53' 14'' 26 ' 04 '' 11,5 km/h 01h 19' 18'' 24 ' 44 '' 12,1 km/h 01h 44' 02'' 26 ' 58 '' 11,1 km/h 02h 11' 00'' 25 ' 11 '' 11,9 km/h 02h 36' 11''

8 14 ROLLAND ANDRE 22 ' 50 '' 13,1 km/h 23 ' 45 '' 12,6 km/h 00h46'35'' 23 ' 39 '' 12,7 km/h 01h 10' 14'' 22 ' 46 '' 13,2 km/h 01h 33' 00'' 24 ' 05 '' 12,5 km/h 01h 57' 05'' 26 ' 05 '' 11,5 km/h 02h 23' 10''

9 31 LAURENT YANN 22 ' 50 '' 13,1 km/h 23 ' 45 '' 12,6 km/h 00h 46' 35'' 23 ' 25 '' 12,8 km/h 01h 10' 00'' 24 ' 00 '' 12,5 km/h 01h 34' 00'' 24 ' 04 '' 12,5 km/h 01h 58' 04'' 25 ' 45 '' 11,7 km/h 02h 23' 49''

10 23 VITRAC MICHEL 22 ' 50 '' 13,1 km/h 25 ' 08 '' 11,9 km/h 00h47'58'' 25 ' 07 '' 11,9 km/h 01h 13' 05'' 25 ' 20 '' 11,8 km/h 01h 38' 25'' 24 ' 48 '' 12,1 km/h 02h 03' 13'' 25 ' 47 '' 11,6 km/h 02h 29' 00''

11 36 BAUDU PHILIPPE 21 ' 05 '' 14,2 km/h 23 ' 17 '' 12,9 km/h 00h 44' 22'' 23 ' 07 '' 13,0 km/h 01h 07' 29'' 23 ' 31 '' 12,8 km/h 01h 31' 00'' 24 ' 56 '' 12,0 km/h 01h 55' 56'' 28 ' 30 '' 10,5 km/h 02h 24' 26''

12 1 PICHOIS MATTHIEU 22 ' 50 '' 13,1 km/h 24 ' 00 '' 12,5 km/h 00h 46' 50'' 24 ' 22 '' 12,3 km/h 01h 11' 12'' 27 ' 08 '' 11,1 km/h 01h 38' 20'' 24 ' 53 '' 12,1 km/h 02h 03' 13'' 29 ' 27 '' 10,2 km/h 02h 32' 40''

13 25 PAIN CHANTAL 30 ' 40 '' 9,8 km/h 29 ' 13 '' 10,3 km/h 00h 59' 53'' 31 ' 07 '' 9,6 km/h 01h 31' 00'' 29 ' 04 '' 10,3 km/h 02h 00' 04'' 28 ' 56 '' 10,4 km/h 02h 29' 00'' 29 ' 31 '' 10,2 km/h 02h 58' 31''

14 32 BIGORNE LAURENT 28 ' 32 '' 10,5 km/h 27 ' 45 '' 10,8 km/h 00h56'17'' 29 ' 03 '' 10,3 km/h 01h 25' 20'' 28 ' 35 '' 10,5 km/h 01h 53' 55'' 29 ' 05 '' 10,3 km/h 02h 23' 00'' 31 ' 34 '' 9,5 km/h 02h 54' 34''

15 7 LE GUEN CHANTAL 28 ' 20 '' 10,6 km/h 28 ' 30 '' 10,5 km/h 00h 56' 50'' 28 ' 09 '' 10,7 km/h 01h 24' 59'' 29 ' 26 '' 10,2 km/h 01h 54' 25'' 29 ' 02 '' 10,3 km/h 02h 23' 27'' 29 ' 50 '' 10,1 km/h 02h 53' 17''

16 13 LE NOUAILLE YVES 26 ' 57 '' 11,1 km/h 26 ' 17 '' 11,4 km/h 00h 53' 14'' 25 ' 41 '' 11,7 km/h 01h 18' 55'' 25 ' 05 '' 12,0 km/h 01h 44' 00'' 27 ' 20 '' 11,0 km/h 02h 11' 20'' 31 ' 10 '' 9,6 km/h 02h 42' 30''

17 28 CHAMAILLARD STEPHANE 22 ' 50 '' 13,1 km/h 25 ' 03 '' 12,0 km/h 00h 47' 53'' 22 ' 15 '' 13,5 km/h 01h 10' 08'' 27 ' 52 '' 10,8 km/h 01h 38' 00'' 30 ' 00 '' 10,0 km/h 02h 08' 00'' 33 ' 30 '' 9,0 km/h 02h 41' 30''

18 11 LE BLEIS GILLES 30 ' 00 '' 10,0 km/h 27 ' 42 '' 10,8 km/h 00h57'42'' 28 ' 53 '' 10,4 km/h 01h 26' 35'' 29 ' 21 '' 10,2 km/h 01h 55' 56'' 29 ' 49 '' 10,1 km/h 02h 25' 45'' 31 ' 26 '' 9,5 km/h 02h 57' 11''

19 12 DENIS GERARD 30 ' 40 '' 9,8 km/h 30 ' 01 '' 10,0 km/h 01h 00' 41'' 33 ' 19 '' 9,0 km/h 01h 34' 00'' 27 ' 24 '' 10,9 km/h 02h 01' 24'' 31 ' 56 '' 9,4 km/h 02h 33' 20'' 33 ' 31 '' 9,0 km/h 03h 06' 51''

20 30 PICHARD JEAN - CLAUDE 28 ' 02 '' 10,7 km/h 28 ' 15 '' 10,6 km/h 00h 56' 17'' 29 ' 03 '' 10,3 km/h 01h 25' 20'' 28 ' 36 '' 10,5 km/h 01h 53' 56'' 29 ' 07 '' 10,3 km/h 02h 23' 03'' 31 ' 31 '' 9,5 km/h 02h 54' 34''

21 2 SERRANO  DIANA 30 ' 40 '' 9,8 km/h 31 ' 27 '' 9,5 km/h 01h02'07'' 32 ' 26 '' 9,2 km/h 01h 34' 33'' 31 ' 27 '' 9,5 km/h 02h 06' 00'' 33 ' 20 '' 9,0 km/h 02h 39' 20'' 34 ' 06 '' 8,8 km/h 03h 13' 26''

22 4 JANEZ JOELLE 30 ' 40 '' 9,8 km/h 31 ' 34 '' 9,5 km/h 01h 02' 14'' 32 ' 22 '' 9,3 km/h 01h 34' 36'' 31 ' 24 '' 9,6 km/h 02h 06' 00'' 33 ' 20 '' 9,0 km/h 02h 39' 20'' 34 ' 06 '' 8,8 km/h 03h 13' 26''

23 9 PILLAS WILLIAM 27 ' 50 '' 10,8 km/h 27 ' 52 '' 10,8 km/h 00h55'42'' 30 ' 07 '' 10,0 km/h 01h 25' 49'' 28 ' 06 '' 10,7 km/h 01h 53' 55'' 29 ' 32 '' 10,2 km/h 02h 23' 27'' 32 ' 23 '' 9,3 km/h 02h 55' 50''

24 37 ROUILLER BRUNO 30 ' 40 '' 9,8 km/h 31 ' 56 '' 9,4 km/h 01h 02' 36'' 31 ' 24 '' 9,6 km/h 01h 34' 00'' 32 ' 00 '' 9,4 km/h 02h 06' 00'' 33 ' 00 '' 9,1 km/h 02h 39' 00'' 33 ' 00 '' 9,1 km/h 03h 12' 00''

25 24 LE TENNIER BERNARD 30 ' 40 '' 9,8 km/h 31 ' 34 '' 9,5 km/h 01h 02' 14'' 32 ' 21 '' 9,3 km/h 01h 34' 35'' 31 ' 53 '' 9,4 km/h 02h 06' 28'' 32 ' 52 '' 9,1 km/h 02h 39' 20'' 36 ' 55 '' 8,1 km/h 03h 16' 15''

26 6 ANGOT VALERIE 30 ' 40 '' 9,8 km/h 30 ' 21 '' 9,9 km/h 01h01'01'' 33 ' 44 '' 8,9 km/h 01h 34' 45'' 36 ' 15 '' 8,3 km/h 02h 11' 00'' 36 ' 12 '' 8,3 km/h 02h 47' 12'' 41 ' 54 '' 7,2 km/h 03h 29' 06''

27 22 BAOT PAUL 30 ' 40 '' 9,8 km/h 31 ' 34 '' 9,5 km/h 01h02'14'' 32 ' 21 '' 9,3 km/h 01h 34' 35'' 34 ' 09 '' 8,8 km/h 02h 08' 44'' 36 ' 21 '' 8,3 km/h 02h 45' 05'' 39 ' 19 '' 7,6 km/h 03h 24' 24''

28 3 FABRE ALAIN 25 ' 37 '' 11,7 km/h 27 ' 53 '' 10,8 km/h 00h 53' 30'' 28 ' 25 '' 10,6 km/h 01h 21' 55'' 30 ' 50 '' 9,7 km/h 01h 52' 45'' 35 ' 15 '' 8,5 km/h 02h 28' 00'' 45 ' 00 '' 6,7 km/h 03h 13' 00''

29 15 JAMES ERIC 30 ' 40 '' 9,8 km/h 31 ' 05 '' 9,7 km/h 01h 01' 45'' 33 ' 00 '' 9,1 km/h 01h 34' 45'' 35 ' 25 '' 8,5 km/h 02h 10' 10''

30 18 GAREL JEAN 30 ' 40 '' 9,8 km/h 32 ' 05 '' 9,4 km/h 01h 02' 45'' 33 ' 39 '' 8,9 km/h 01h 36' 24'' 38 ' 36 '' 7,8 km/h 02h 15' 00''

31 20 LE DREAU REMY 24 ' 50 '' 12,1 km/h 25 ' 40 '' 11,7 km/h 00h50'30'' 26 ' 49 '' 11,2 km/h 01h 17' 19'' 25 ' 46 '' 11,6 km/h 01h 43' 05'' 25 ' 39 '' 11,7 km/h 02h 08' 44'' 26 ' 36 '' 11,3 km/h 02h 35' 20''

32 26 MONNERAY PIERRICK 22 ' 50 '' 13,1 km/h 24 ' 30 '' 12,2 km/h 00h 47' 20'' 22 ' 43 '' 13,2 km/h 01h 10' 03'' 24 ' 19 '' 12,3 km/h 01h 34' 22'' 26 ' 23 '' 11,4 km/h 02h 00' 45'' 29 ' 15 '' 10,3 km/h 02h 30' 00''

33 27 HEINTZ RENE 30 ' 40 '' 9,8 km/h 31 ' 22 '' 9,6 km/h 01h 02' 02'' 32 ' 21 '' 9,3 km/h 01h 34' 23'' 31 ' 37 '' 9,5 km/h 02h 06' 00'' 34 ' 05 '' 8,8 km/h 02h 40' 05'' 44 ' 41 '' 6,7 km/h 03h 24' 46''

34 29 POCARD CHRISTOPHE 22 ' 50 '' 13,1 km/h 25 ' 03 '' 12,0 km/h 00h 47' 53'' 24 ' 25 '' 12,3 km/h 01h 12' 18'' 25 ' 42 '' 11,7 km/h 01h 38' 00'' 24 ' 49 '' 12,1 km/h 02h 02' 49'' 25 ' 11 '' 11,9 km/h 02h 28' 00''

35 35 CHEREL PIERRE 24 ' 18 '' 12,3 km/h 24 ' 34 '' 12,2 km/h 00h 48' 52'' 24 ' 28 '' 12,3 km/h 01h 13' 20'' 24 ' 30 '' 12,2 km/h 01h 37' 50'' 25 ' 23 '' 11,8 km/h 02h 03' 13'' 24 ' 47 '' 12,1 km/h 02h 28' 00''

36 38 MANSEY JOËL 26 ' 19 '' 11,4 km/h 26 ' 55 '' 11,1 km/h 00h 53' 14'' 28 ' 16 '' 10,6 km/h 01h 21' 30'' 44 ' 35 '' 6,7 km/h 02h 06' 05''

Temps Minimum : 20 ' 35 '' 20 ' 25 '' 20 ' 09 '' 19 ' 56 '' 20 ' 05 '' 19 ' 57 '' 

Temps Maximum : 30 ' 40 '' 32 ' 05 '' 33 ' 44 '' 44 ' 35 '' 36 ' 21 '' 45 ' 00 '' 

Temps Moyen : 26 ' 20 '' 26 ' 57 '' 27 ' 26 '' 28 ' 11 '' 28 ' 11 '' 30 ' 26 '' 

Boucle N° 4 Boucle N° 5 Boucle N° 6Classement Individuels Boucle N° 3Boucle N° 1 Boucle N° 2



RELAIS DES HORTENSIAS  2014

Place Doss Participant

1 5 LASSIMONNE HERVE

2 39 STEPHAN YANN

3 10 DANIEL MICKAEL

4 8 JAOUEN JEAN BENOIT

5 19 JOUVINIER REMI

6 34 DEWAME STEPHANE

7 33 MOUILLOUR BERTRAND

8 14 ROLLAND ANDRE

9 31 LAURENT YANN

10 23 VITRAC MICHEL

11 36 BAUDU PHILIPPE

12 1 PICHOIS MATTHIEU

13 25 PAIN CHANTAL

14 32 BIGORNE LAURENT

15 7 LE GUEN CHANTAL

16 13 LE NOUAILLE YVES

17 28 CHAMAILLARD STEPHANE

18 11 LE BLEIS GILLES

19 12 DENIS GERARD

20 30 PICHARD JEAN - CLAUDE

21 2 SERRANO  DIANA

22 4 JANEZ JOELLE

23 9 PILLAS WILLIAM

24 37 ROUILLER BRUNO

25 24 LE TENNIER BERNARD

26 6 ANGOT VALERIE

27 22 BAOT PAUL

28 3 FABRE ALAIN

29 15 JAMES ERIC

30 18 GAREL JEAN

31 20 LE DREAU REMY

32 26 MONNERAY PIERRICK

33 27 HEINTZ RENE

34 29 POCARD CHRISTOPHE

35 35 CHEREL PIERRE

36 38 MANSEY JOËL

Temps Minimum :

Temps Maximum :

Temps Moyen :

Classement Individuels

Temps de 

parcours 7
Moyenne 7

Temps de 

passage 7

Temps de 

parcours 8
Moyenne 8

Temps de 

passage 8

Temps de 

parcours 9
Moyenne 9

Temps de 

passage 9

Temps de 

parcours 

10

Moyenne
Temps de 

passage 10 
Temps final 10

Moy.général

e en Km/h

20 ' 06 '' 14,9 km/h 02h 21' 38'' 20 ' 22 '' 14,7 km/h 02h 42' 00'' 21 ' 27 '' 14,0 km/h 03h 03' 27'' 22 ' 15 '' 13,5 km/h 03h 25' 42'' 03h 25' 42'' 14,6 km/h

23 ' 15 '' 12,9 km/h 02h 39' 37'' 22 ' 20 '' 13,4 km/h 03h 01' 57'' 28 ' 21 '' 10,6 km/h 03h 30' 18'' 24 ' 52 '' 12,1 km/h 03h 55' 10'' 03h 55' 10'' 12,8 km/h

25 ' 07 '' 11,9 km/h 02h 34' 09'' 26 ' 51 '' 11,2 km/h 03h 01' 00'' 31 ' 26 '' 9,5 km/h 03h 32' 26'' 30 ' 49 '' 9,7 km/h 04h 03' 15'' 04h 03' 15'' 12,3 km/h

24 ' 43 '' 12,1 km/h 02h 51' 43'' 24 ' 58 '' 12,0 km/h 03h 16' 41'' 25 ' 01 '' 12,0 km/h 03h 41' 42'' 25 ' 08 '' 11,9 km/h 04h 06' 50'' 04h 06' 50'' 12,2 km/h

29 ' 27 '' 10,2 km/h 02h 52' 37'' 30 ' 03 '' 10,0 km/h 03h 22' 40'' 30 ' 30 '' 9,8 km/h 03h 53' 10'' 28 ' 32 '' 10,5 km/h 04h 21' 42'' 04h 21' 42'' 11,5 km/h

26 ' 29 '' 11,3 km/h 02h 52' 00'' 29 ' 01 '' 10,3 km/h 03h 21' 01'' 31 ' 42 '' 9,5 km/h 03h 52' 43'' 29 ' 17 '' 10,2 km/h 04h 22' 00'' 04h 22' 00'' 11,5 km/h

26 ' 10 '' 11,5 km/h 03h 02' 21'' 26 ' 09 '' 11,5 km/h 03h 28' 30'' 27 ' 00 '' 11,1 km/h 03h 55' 30'' 28 ' 42 '' 10,5 km/h 04h 24' 12'' 04h 24' 12'' 11,4 km/h

27 ' 50 '' 10,8 km/h 02h 51' 00'' 30 ' 25 '' 9,9 km/h 03h 21' 25'' 31 ' 18 '' 9,6 km/h 03h 52' 43'' 35 ' 32 '' 8,4 km/h 04h 28' 15'' 04h 28' 15'' 11,2 km/h

28 ' 06 '' 10,7 km/h 02h 51' 55'' 30 ' 24 '' 9,9 km/h 03h 22' 19'' 34 ' 31 '' 8,7 km/h 03h 56' 50'' 35 ' 20 '' 8,5 km/h 04h 32' 10'' 04h 32' 10'' 11,0 km/h

27 ' 25 '' 10,9 km/h 02h 56' 25'' 29 ' 48 '' 10,1 km/h 03h 26' 13'' 33 ' 14 '' 9,0 km/h 03h 59' 27'' 38 ' 53 '' 7,7 km/h 04h 38' 20'' 04h 38' 20'' 10,8 km/h

31 ' 05 '' 9,7 km/h 02h 55' 31'' 35 ' 25 '' 8,5 km/h 03h 30' 56'' 35 ' 04 '' 8,6 km/h 04h 06' 00'' 37 ' 32 '' 8,0 km/h 04h 43' 32'' 04h 43' 32'' 10,6 km/h

33 ' 52 '' 8,9 km/h 03h 06' 32'' 36 ' 22 '' 8,2 km/h 03h 42' 54'' 36 ' 26 '' 8,2 km/h 04h 19' 20'' 36 ' 34 '' 8,2 km/h 04h 55' 54'' 04h 55' 54'' 10,1 km/h

29 ' 04 '' 10,3 km/h 03h 27' 35'' 29 ' 36 '' 10,1 km/h 03h 57' 11'' 29 ' 39 '' 10,1 km/h 04h 26' 50'' 29 ' 10 '' 10,3 km/h 04h 56' 00'' 04h 56' 00'' 10,1 km/h

30 ' 31 '' 9,8 km/h 03h 25' 05'' 32 ' 23 '' 9,3 km/h 03h 57' 28'' 34 ' 15 '' 8,8 km/h 04h 31' 43'' 30 ' 59 '' 9,7 km/h 05h 02' 42'' 05h 02' 42'' 9,9 km/h

31 ' 48 '' 9,4 km/h 03h 25' 05'' 34 ' 09 '' 8,8 km/h 03h 59' 14'' 33 ' 06 '' 9,1 km/h 04h 32' 20'' 33 ' 00 '' 9,1 km/h 05h 05' 20'' 05h 05' 20'' 9,8 km/h

37 ' 30 '' 8,0 km/h 03h 20' 00'' 32 ' 43 '' 9,2 km/h 03h 52' 43'' 41 ' 37 '' 7,2 km/h 04h 34' 20'' 35 ' 55 '' 8,4 km/h 05h 10' 15'' 05h 10' 15'' 9,7 km/h

36 ' 21 '' 8,3 km/h 03h 17' 51'' 36 ' 47 '' 8,2 km/h 03h 54' 38'' 39 ' 42 '' 7,6 km/h 04h 34' 20'' 36 ' 30 '' 8,2 km/h 05h 10' 50'' 05h 10' 50'' 9,7 km/h

34 ' 16 '' 8,8 km/h 03h 31' 27'' 36 ' 08 '' 8,3 km/h 04h 07' 35'' 35 ' 25 '' 8,5 km/h 04h 43' 00'' 37 ' 28 '' 8,0 km/h 05h 20' 28'' 05h 20' 28'' 9,4 km/h

33 ' 45 '' 8,9 km/h 03h 40' 36'' 34 ' 24 '' 8,7 km/h 04h 15' 00'' 35 ' 30 '' 8,5 km/h 04h 50' 30'' 37 ' 20 '' 8,0 km/h 05h 27' 50'' 05h 27' 50'' 9,2 km/h

30 ' 31 '' 9,8 km/h 03h 25' 05'' 38 ' 10 '' 7,9 km/h 04h 03' 15'' 45 ' 45 '' 6,6 km/h 04h 49' 00'' 39 ' 13 '' 7,6 km/h 05h 28' 13'' 05h 28' 13'' 9,1 km/h

34 ' 34 '' 8,7 km/h 03h 48' 00'' 35 ' 29 '' 8,5 km/h 04h 23' 29'' 36 ' 48 '' 8,2 km/h 05h 00' 17'' 37 ' 30 '' 8,0 km/h 05h 37' 47'' 05h 37' 47'' 8,9 km/h

34 ' 34 '' 8,7 km/h 03h 48' 00'' 35 ' 29 '' 8,5 km/h 04h 23' 29'' 36 ' 38 '' 8,2 km/h 05h 00' 07'' 37 ' 40 '' 8,0 km/h 05h 37' 47'' 05h 37' 47'' 8,9 km/h

33 ' 40 '' 8,9 km/h 03h 29' 30'' 41 ' 00 '' 7,3 km/h 04h 10' 30'' 47 ' 20 '' 6,3 km/h 04h 57' 50'' 45 ' 50 '' 6,5 km/h 05h 43' 40'' 05h 43' 40'' 8,7 km/h

37 ' 58 '' 7,9 km/h 03h 49' 58'' 40 ' 52 '' 7,3 km/h 04h 30' 50'' 41 ' 55 '' 7,2 km/h 05h 12' 45'' 42 ' 55 '' 7,0 km/h 05h 55' 40'' 05h 55' 40'' 8,4 km/h

38 ' 18 '' 7,8 km/h 03h 54' 33'' 38 ' 39 '' 7,8 km/h 04h 33' 12'' 41 ' 00 '' 7,3 km/h 05h 14' 12'' 43 ' 21 '' 6,9 km/h 05h 57' 33'' 05h 57' 33'' 8,4 km/h

42 ' 24 '' 7,1 km/h 04h 11' 30'' 40 ' 15 '' 7,5 km/h 04h 51' 45'' 40 ' 25 '' 7,4 km/h 05h 32' 10'' 33 ' 50 '' 8,9 km/h 06h 06' 00'' 06h 06' 00'' 8,2 km/h

42 ' 03 '' 7,1 km/h 04h 06' 27'' 44 ' 29 '' 6,7 km/h 04h 50' 56'' 44 ' 44 '' 6,7 km/h 05h 35' 40'' 45 ' 10 '' 6,6 km/h 06h 20' 50'' 06h 20' 50'' 7,9 km/h

00h 00' 00''

00h 00' 00''

00h 00' 00''

28 ' 40 '' 10,5 km/h 03h 04' 00'' 34 ' 17 '' 8,8 km/h 03h 38' 17'' 00h 00' 00''

46 ' 41 '' 6,4 km/h 03h 16' 41'' 00h 00' 00''

00h 00' 00''

29 ' 11 '' 10,3 km/h 02h 57' 11'' 32 ' 21 '' 9,3 km/h 03h 29' 32'' 00h 00' 00''

00h 00' 00''

00h 00' 00''

20 ' 06 '' 20 ' 22 '' 21 ' 27 '' 22 ' 15 '' 25 ' 42 '' 

46 ' 41 '' 44 ' 29 '' 47 ' 20 '' 45 ' 50 '' 20 ' 50 '' 

31 ' 51 '' 33 ' 05 '' 35 ' 11 '' 34 ' 47 '' 59 ' 55 '' 

Boucle N° 9 Boucle N° 10Boucle N° 7 Boucle N° 8


